
DATES FOR AUTUMN, SPRING AND SUMMER TERMS 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024  
Tuesday 3rd September 2024  

Wednesday 4th September 2024

Thursday 5th September 2024 
Friday 18th October 2024 Sunday 
3rd November 2024  

Monday 4th November 2024 
Friday 13th December 2024 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Friday 3rd January 2025 
Sunday 5th January 2025 
Monday 6th January 2025 
Friday 14th February 2025 
Sunday 23rd February 2025 

Monday 24th February 2025 
Friday 4th April 2025  

SUMMER TERM 2025  

Sunday 27th April 2025 
Monday 28th April 2025 
Monday 5th May 2025  
Friday 23rd May 2025  
Sunday 1st June 2025  

Monday 2nd June 2025 
Wednesday 2nd July 2025 
Thursday 3rd  July 2025 

Staff meetings and training 
Staff meetings and training 
New boarder arrivals 
Newcomers Day 
Boarders return between 18:00 - 21:00 
First full day of term starts at 08:15 
Long leave begins at 16:15 
Long leave ends 
Boarders return between 18:00 - 21:00 
Term recommences at 08:15 
Term ends at 13:00 

Staff meetings and training 
Boarders return between 18:00 – 21:00  
First full day of term starts at 08:15 
Long leave begins at 16:15 
Long leave ends 
Boarders return between 18:00 – 21:00 
Term recommences at 08:15  
Term ends at 13:00 (Easter Day 20th April 2025) 

Boarders return between 18:00 and 21:00 
First full day of term starts at 08:15 
Bank Holiday (boarders still in residence) 
Long leave begins at 16:15 
Long leave ends 
Boarders return between 18:00 – 21:00 
Term recommences at 08:15 
Term ends at 13:00 for students, normal working day for staff. 
Staff training  

AUTUMN TERM 2025 PROVISIONAL DATES 

Monday 1st September 2025  
Tuesday 2nd September 2025  

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Thursday 4th September 2025 

Staff meetings and training 
Staff meetings and training 
New boarder arrivals 
Newcomers Day 
Boarders return between 18:00 - 21:00 
First full day of term starts at 08:15 

Matthew L S Judd 
Head 
July 2023 


